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Najlepsi zawodnicy

Mężczyzn, 13 lat i starsi

1.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 2077 3
1500 Dow16:00.97 744 400 Dow 4:09.37 687 200 Dow 1:57.96 646

2.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 2046 3
50 Mot 25.16 693 100 Dow 53.20 685 50 Dow 23.92 668 50 Klas 32.35 516

3.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 2040 3
50 Mot 24.28 771 50 Dow 24.17 647 50 Grzb 28.11 622 50 Klas 32.56 506

4.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 2022 3
200 Zm 2:08.01 706 200 Dow 1:55.63 686 400 Zm 4:44.36 630 100 Klas 1:08.81 564

5.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 2014 3
200 Dow 1:55.65 686 100 Dow 53.49 674 400 Dow 4:13.53 654 100 Mot 1:03.65 470

6.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1883 3
1500 Dow16:40.86 659 400 Dow 4:16.47 631 200 Dow 2:01.38 593 100 Mot 1:03.91 464

7.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1871 3
50 Grzb 27.58 658 100 Grzb 1:00.21 638 200 Grzb 2:14.52 575 400 Dow 4:29.04 547

8.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 1710 3
1500 Dow17:03.36 616 400 Dow 4:22.93 586 200 Dow 2:07.78 508

9.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1688 3
200 Klas 2:31.31 579 100 Klas 1:08.91 562 50 Klas 31.72 547 50 Mot 28.97 454

SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1688 3
1500 Dow17:02.04 618 400 Dow 4:25.73 568 200 Dow 2:08.33 502 100 Dow 1:00.21 472

11.  BOREK Maciej 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1678 3
100 Dow 56.28 579 50 Dow 25.39 558 50 Mot 27.32 541 200 Dow 2:06.02 530

12.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1666 3
100 Mot 59.28 582 50 Mot 27.21 548 200 Mot 2:16.28 536

13.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1642 3
50 Dow 25.19 571 50 Mot 27.31 542 50 Klas 32.08 529 100 Dow 56.17 524

14.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1626 3
100 Dow 56.91 560 400 Dow 4:31.25 534 200 Dow 2:05.81 532 100 Mot 1:01.65 517

15.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 1625 3
100 Dow 56.72 565 50 Dow 25.59 545 50 Mot 27.78 515

16.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1620 3
400 Dow 4:29.40 545 200 Dow 2:05.01 543 50 Dow 25.79 532 100 Dow 58.07 527
100 Mot 1:05.07 440

17.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1596 3
50 Mot 27.15 551 100 Mot 1:01.41 523 200 Dow 2:06.65 522 50 Dow 26.44 494

18.  TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1577 3
50 Grzb 29.63 531 50 Dow 25.83 530 100 Grzb 1:04.62 516 200 Zm 2:32.19 420
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19.  LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 1564 3
100 Dow 56.74 565 50 Dow 26.26 504 50 Mot 28.14 495

20.  BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1548 3
100 Dow 57.05 555 50 Dow 25.91 525 200 Dow 2:11.31 468 50 Mot 28.90 457
100 Mot 1:07.22 399

21.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1546 3
50 Dow 25.64 542 50 Klas 32.04 531 200 Zm 2:26.26 473

22.  WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1532 3
100 Dow 56.99 557 50 Dow 26.34 500 50 Mot 28.54 475

23.  BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1470 3
100 Mot 1:02.02 508 200 Mot 2:19.26 502 200 Dow 2:12.12 460

24.  GROCHALSKI Igor 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1434 3
50 Dow 26.35 499 50 Grzb 30.61 481 100 Grzb 1:07.45 454 200 Grzb 2:29.34 420

25.  GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 1428 3
50 Dow 25.61 544 50 Klas 33.49 465 100 Klas 1:16.01 419 50 Mot 33.69 260

26.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 MKP H2O Koszalin 1418 3
100 Dow 59.24 496 50 Dow 26.69 480 200 Dow 2:13.86 442 100 Grzb 1:10.77 393

27.  BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1416 3
100 Dow 59.35 493 200 Dow 2:10.10 481 50 Dow 27.45 442 100 Grzb 1:10.47 398

28.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 1415 3
400 Dow 4:35.44 510 200 Dow 2:11.96 461 100 Dow 1:01.46 444

STODOLSKI Igor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1415 3
50 Grzb 29.82 521 50 Dow 26.92 468 100 Mot 1:05.77 426 200 Grzb 2:29.41 420

30.  KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1389 3
100 Dow 58.88 505 200 Dow 2:13.40 447 50 Dow 27.54 437 50 Mot 29.76 419

31.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1352 3
200 Dow 2:07.98 506 50 Dow 27.09 459 100 Grzb 1:11.12 387

32.  SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1337 3
50 Dow 26.81 474 50 Mot 29.16 445 50 Klas 34.68 418 100 Klas 1:16.43 412

33.  PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1328 3
50 Klas 33.63 459 100 Klas 1:14.50 445 200 Klas 2:47.87 424 100 Mot 1:11.15 336

34.  MRÓZ Domonik 05 KS CKS Orka 1327 3
100 Dow 59.89 480 50 Dow 27.82 424 400 Dow 4:52.95 423

35.  MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1312 3
50 Dow 27.36 446 50 Klas 34.00 444 100 Klas 1:15.79 422 50 Mot 30.04 407

36.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1306 3
50 Dow 26.91 469 50 Mot 28.74 465 200 Mot 2:33.83 372

37.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1299 3
100 Dow 1:01.39 446 50 Klas 34.42 428 50 Dow 27.80 425 50 Mot 32.76 283

38.  FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1269 3
100 Dow 1:00.47 466 50 Dow 27.40 444 200 Zm 2:40.35 359 100 Grzb 1:13.82 346
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39.  MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 1266 3
100 Dow 1:01.80 437 200 Dow 2:15.93 422 50 Dow 28.20 407 100 Mot 1:13.98 299

40.  MAŁYSZ Jeremi 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 1263 3
50 Klas 34.08 441 200 Zm 2:32.28 419 50 Grzb 32.47 403 200 Klas 2:52.86 388
100 Klas 1:18.57 379 400 Zm 5:39.22 371

41.  SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1260 3
50 Dow 26.62 484 50 Grzb 32.76 393 100 Klas 1:18.28 383 200 Klas 2:56.74 363

42.  KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 1221 3
100 Dow 1:02.95 413 50 Grzb 32.36 407 50 Dow 28.35 401 100 Grzb 1:11.24 385

43.  MAZUREK Bartłomiej 08 MKP Szczecin 1180 3
100 Dow 1:02.14 430 200 Dow 2:20.44 383 50 Dow 29.19 367 50 Grzb 39.40 226

44.  WOLNIEWICZ Karol 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 1176 3
200 Zm 2:34.36 402 200 Dow 2:18.64 398 50 Mot 30.83 376 100 Mot 1:10.29 349

45.  PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 1165 3
100 Klas 1:17.35 397 200 Klas 2:51.85 395 100 Dow 1:05.16 373 50 Dow 29.79 345

46.  GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1138 3
1500 Dow19:51.46 390 400 Dow 5:01.48 388 200 Dow 2:23.30 360

47.  MADEJ Mateusz 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1130 3
50 Klas 35.41 393 100 Klas 1:18.50 380 200 Klas 2:57.74 357 50 Grzb 35.43 310

48.  TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 1121 3
200 Dow 2:20.81 380 50 Grzb 33.35 372 100 Dow 1:05.36 369 50 Dow 29.47 357

49.  KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 1086 3
200 Klas 2:53.33 385 50 Klas 36.67 354 100 Klas 1:20.88 347 100 Dow 1:07.33 338

50.  WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1084 3
50 Grzb 32.85 389 50 Dow 29.59 352 200 Grzb 2:39.79 343 100 Grzb 1:12.53 329

51.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1077 3
400 Dow 5:01.67 388 50 Dow 29.66 350 50 Grzb 34.39 339 100 Dow 1:08.46 321

52.  PIOTR Głuszyk 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1067 3
100 Dow 1:02.99 413 50 Dow 28.85 380 50 Klas 39.94 274

53.  WODZYŃSKI Jacek 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1061 3
100 Dow 1:04.25 389 50 Dow 28.73 385 50 Grzb 36.35 287 200 Dow 2:35.76 280

54.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 1058 3
100 Dow 1:05.70 363 50 Dow 29.57 353 50 Grzb 34.30 342 200 Grzb 2:40.73 337

55.  OSKAR Raczewski 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1042 3
50 Dow 28.97 376 100 Dow 1:06.24 355 50 Mot 32.87 311 50 Klas 40.11 270

STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1042 3
50 Dow 29.40 359 50 Mot 31.61 349 100 Mot 1:11.32 334 200 Mot 2:52.32 265

57.  CIEĆKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1039 3
100 Dow 1:05.33 370 50 Dow 29.79 345 200 Zm 2:45.95 324 100 Grzb 1:19.06 282
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58.  JANUSZEWSKI Kamil 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1024 3
50 Dow 29.75 347 50 Mot 31.78 344 200 Zm 2:44.35 333 100 Mot 1:13.23 308

59.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 1020 3
50 Dow 29.45 357 50 Mot 32.04 335 100 Dow 1:08.00 328

60.  PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1019 3
1500 Dow20:14.61 368 400 Dow 5:11.36 353 200 Grzb 2:47.53 298 50 Grzb 37.90 253

61.  MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 1016 3
100 Dow 1:06.18 356 200 Grzb 2:40.71 337 50 Dow 30.45 323 50 Mot 32.78 313
100 Mot 1:16.16 274 200 Mot 3:02.86 222

62.  SKRZYNIARZ Dawid 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1014 3
50 Dow 29.67 350 50 Mot 31.92 339 100 Mot 1:11.94 325 200 Grzb 2:56.31 255

63.  CIBA Mateusz 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 994 3
200 Dow 2:23.85 356 100 Dow 1:07.69 332 50 Dow 31.02 306 100 Mot 1:17.09 264

64.  PIEŚLAK Adam 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 986 3
50 Grzb 34.44 338 200 Zm 2:45.59 326 200 Grzb 2:43.15 322 100 Grzb 1:16.67 309

65.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 984 3
400 Dow 5:16.47 336 100 Dow 1:07.80 331 200 Dow 2:29.47 317 100 Klas 1:36.42 205

66.  GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 979 3
400 Dow 5:16.08 337 100 Dow 1:08.01 328 200 Dow 2:30.06 314 50 Mot 34.61 266

67.  KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 969 3
50 Mot 32.03 336 100 Dow 1:08.52 320 50 Dow 30.78 313 200 Dow 2:37.62 270

68.  STASZAK Jan 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 960 3
50 Dow 29.51 355 100 Dow 1:06.87 345 50 Klas 40.63 260 100 Klas 1:36.13 207

69.  PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 959 3
400 Dow 4:52.27 426 100 Dow 1:10.02 270 50 Dow 32.60 263 100 Grzb 1:26.43 215

70.  PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 955 3
200 Klas 3:02.52 329 100 Klas 1:23.67 314 50 Klas 38.26 312 50 Grzb 39.16 230

71.  KŁOSOWSKI Stanisław 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 952 3
200 Dow 2:25.34 345 50 Dow 30.01 338 50 Mot 34.49 269 50 Grzb 37.79 256

72.  MALKO Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 950 3
100 Dow 1:05.38 369 50 Klas 37.89 321 200 Dow 2:39.79 260 100 Klas 1:30.06 251

73.  JANIEL-MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 851 3
50 Klas 38.74 300 50 Mot 33.52 293 200 Klas 3:11.35 258 100 Mot 1:20.26 234

74.  PARYSIAK Alan 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 842 3
100 Dow 1:10.48 294 50 Dow 32.09 276 200 Dow 2:37.36 272 50 Grzb 40.79 203

75.  KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 822 3
50 Grzb 36.24 290 100 Grzb 1:20.45 267 200 Grzb 2:54.05 265 50 Dow 32.92 256

76.  WRÓBEL Miłosz 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 813 3
50 Mot 33.54 292 50 Dow 32.30 271 50 Klas 41.17 250 100 Dow 1:15.49 239
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77.  HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 08 MKP Szczecin 808 3
400 Dow 5:26.81 275 100 Dow 1:12.75 268 200 Dow 2:38.68 265 100 Grzb 1:25.79 220

78.  ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 753 3
200 Dow 2:37.58 271 200 Zm 3:02.30 244 100 Dow 1:15.61 238 50 Mot 37.55 208
100 Klas 1:38.18 194

79.  IGIELSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 718 3
50 Dow 32.16 274 100 Dow 1:17.34 223 50 Grzb 39.67 221 50 Klas 52.08 123

80.  TOPORKIEWICZ Maksymilian 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 710 3
50 Klas 41.09 251 200 Dow 2:44.08 240 200 Klas 3:29.13 219 100 Klas 1:34.51 217
100 Dow 1:20.95 194 50 Mot 40.72 163

81.  PROKOPOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 UKP ,,Marlin'' 709 3
100 Dow 1:14.10 253 50 Dow 33.71 238 200 Klas 3:29.39 218 100 Klas 1:35.71 209

82.  SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 706 3
50 Dow 32.89 256 100 Dow 1:14.73 247 200 Dow 2:53.51 203 50 Grzb 41.81 189

MAKAREWICZ Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 706 3
50 Dow 32.85 257 100 Dow 1:16.09 234 50 Grzb 40.05 215 50 Klas 44.97 192

84.  KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 693 3
50 Dow 31.68 287 50 Klas 43.93 206 50 Grzb 40.99 200 50 Mot 38.27 197

85.  WŁODYKA Tymon 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 654 3
50 Grzb 38.26 246 50 Mot 35.89 238 50 Klas 46.81 170

86.  SKORUPA Stanisław 08 MKP Szczecin 640 3
100 Dow 1:14.14 253 50 Dow 33.89 234 50 Mot 41.56 153 50 Klas 50.20 138

87.  WOLIŃSKI Hubert 08 MKP Szczecin 451 3
50 Dow 37.55 172 100 Dow 1:28.39 149 50 Grzb 47.31 130 50 Klas 54.84 105

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  BOREK Maciej 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1678 3
100 Dow 56.28 579 50 Dow 25.39 558 50 Mot 27.32 541 200 Dow 2:06.02 530

2.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1642 3
50 Dow 25.19 571 50 Mot 27.31 542 50 Klas 32.08 529 100 Dow 56.17 524

3.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 1625 3
100 Dow 56.72 565 50 Dow 25.59 545 50 Mot 27.78 515

4.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1620 3
400 Dow 4:29.40 545 200 Dow 2:05.01 543 50 Dow 25.79 532 100 Dow 58.07 527
100 Mot 1:05.07 440

5.  TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1577 3
50 Grzb 29.63 531 50 Dow 25.83 530 100 Grzb 1:04.62 516 200 Zm 2:32.19 420

6.  LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 1564 3
100 Dow 56.74 565 50 Dow 26.26 504 50 Mot 28.14 495

7.  BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1470 3
100 Mot 1:02.02 508 200 Mot 2:19.26 502 200 Dow 2:12.12 460

8.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 1415 3
400 Dow 4:35.44 510 200 Dow 2:11.96 461 100 Dow 1:01.46 444
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STODOLSKI Igor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1415 3
50 Grzb 29.82 521 50 Dow 26.92 468 100 Mot 1:05.77 426 200 Grzb 2:29.41 420

10.  MRÓZ Domonik 05 KS CKS Orka 1327 3
100 Dow 59.89 480 50 Dow 27.82 424 400 Dow 4:52.95 423

11.  MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1312 3
50 Dow 27.36 446 50 Klas 34.00 444 100 Klas 1:15.79 422 50 Mot 30.04 407

12.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1299 3
100 Dow 1:01.39 446 50 Klas 34.42 428 50 Dow 27.80 425 50 Mot 32.76 283

13.  SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1260 3
50 Dow 26.62 484 50 Grzb 32.76 393 100 Klas 1:18.28 383 200 Klas 2:56.74 363

14.  MADEJ Mateusz 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1130 3
50 Klas 35.41 393 100 Klas 1:18.50 380 200 Klas 2:57.74 357 50 Grzb 35.43 310

15.  TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 1121 3
200 Dow 2:20.81 380 50 Grzb 33.35 372 100 Dow 1:05.36 369 50 Dow 29.47 357

16.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 1020 3
50 Dow 29.45 357 50 Mot 32.04 335 100 Dow 1:08.00 328

17.  SKRZYNIARZ Dawid 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1014 3
50 Dow 29.67 350 50 Mot 31.92 339 100 Mot 1:11.94 325 200 Grzb 2:56.31 255

18.  MALKO Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 950 3
100 Dow 1:05.38 369 50 Klas 37.89 321 200 Dow 2:39.79 260 100 Klas 1:30.06 251

19.  JANIEL-MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 851 3
50 Klas 38.74 300 50 Mot 33.52 293 200 Klas 3:11.35 258 100 Mot 1:20.26 234

Chłopców, 14 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  GROCHALSKI Igor 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1434 3
50 Dow 26.35 499 50 Grzb 30.61 481 100 Grzb 1:07.45 454 200 Grzb 2:29.34 420

2.  BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1416 3
100 Dow 59.35 493 200 Dow 2:10.10 481 50 Dow 27.45 442 100 Grzb 1:10.47 398

3.  KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1389 3
100 Dow 58.88 505 200 Dow 2:13.40 447 50 Dow 27.54 437 50 Mot 29.76 419

4.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1352 3
200 Dow 2:07.98 506 50 Dow 27.09 459 100 Grzb 1:11.12 387

5.  SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1337 3
50 Dow 26.81 474 50 Mot 29.16 445 50 Klas 34.68 418 100 Klas 1:16.43 412

6.  PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1328 3
50 Klas 33.63 459 100 Klas 1:14.50 445 200 Klas 2:47.87 424 100 Mot 1:11.15 336

7.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1306 3
50 Dow 26.91 469 50 Mot 28.74 465 200 Mot 2:33.83 372

8.  MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 1266 3
100 Dow 1:01.80 437 200 Dow 2:15.93 422 50 Dow 28.20 407 100 Mot 1:13.98 299
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9.  KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 1221 3
100 Dow 1:02.95 413 50 Grzb 32.36 407 50 Dow 28.35 401 100 Grzb 1:11.24 385

10.  WOLNIEWICZ Karol 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 1176 3
200 Zm 2:34.36 402 200 Dow 2:18.64 398 50 Mot 30.83 376 100 Mot 1:10.29 349

11.  GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1138 3
1500 Dow19:51.46 390 400 Dow 5:01.48 388 200 Dow 2:23.30 360

12.  WODZYŃSKI Jacek 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1061 3
100 Dow 1:04.25 389 50 Dow 28.73 385 50 Grzb 36.35 287 200 Dow 2:35.76 280

13.  OSKAR Raczewski 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1042 3
50 Dow 28.97 376 100 Dow 1:06.24 355 50 Mot 32.87 311 50 Klas 40.11 270

14.  CIEĆKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1039 3
100 Dow 1:05.33 370 50 Dow 29.79 345 200 Zm 2:45.95 324 100 Grzb 1:19.06 282

15.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 984 3
400 Dow 5:16.47 336 100 Dow 1:07.80 331 200 Dow 2:29.47 317 100 Klas 1:36.42 205

16.  KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 969 3
50 Mot 32.03 336 100 Dow 1:08.52 320 50 Dow 30.78 313 200 Dow 2:37.62 270

17.  STASZAK Jan 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 960 3
50 Dow 29.51 355 100 Dow 1:06.87 345 50 Klas 40.63 260 100 Klas 1:36.13 207

18.  PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 955 3
200 Klas 3:02.52 329 100 Klas 1:23.67 314 50 Klas 38.26 312 50 Grzb 39.16 230

19.  WRÓBEL Miłosz 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 813 3
50 Mot 33.54 292 50 Dow 32.30 271 50 Klas 41.17 250 100 Dow 1:15.49 239

20.  ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 753 3
200 Dow 2:37.58 271 200 Zm 3:02.30 244 100 Dow 1:15.61 238 50 Mot 37.55 208
100 Klas 1:38.18 194

Chłopców, 13 lat

1.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 MKP H2O Koszalin 1418 3
100 Dow 59.24 496 50 Dow 26.69 480 200 Dow 2:13.86 442 100 Grzb 1:10.77 393

2.  MAŁYSZ Jeremi 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 1263 3
50 Klas 34.08 441 200 Zm 2:32.28 419 50 Grzb 32.47 403 200 Klas 2:52.86 388
100 Klas 1:18.57 379 400 Zm 5:39.22 371

3.  MAZUREK Bartłomiej 08 MKP Szczecin 1180 3
100 Dow 1:02.14 430 200 Dow 2:20.44 383 50 Dow 29.19 367 50 Grzb 39.40 226

4.  PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 1165 3
100 Klas 1:17.35 397 200 Klas 2:51.85 395 100 Dow 1:05.16 373 50 Dow 29.79 345

5.  KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 1086 3
200 Klas 2:53.33 385 50 Klas 36.67 354 100 Klas 1:20.88 347 100 Dow 1:07.33 338

6.  WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1084 3
50 Grzb 32.85 389 50 Dow 29.59 352 200 Grzb 2:39.79 343 100 Grzb 1:12.53 329
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7.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1077 3
400 Dow 5:01.67 388 50 Dow 29.66 350 50 Grzb 34.39 339 100 Dow 1:08.46 321

8.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 1058 3
100 Dow 1:05.70 363 50 Dow 29.57 353 50 Grzb 34.30 342 200 Grzb 2:40.73 337

9.  STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1042 3
50 Dow 29.40 359 50 Mot 31.61 349 100 Mot 1:11.32 334 200 Mot 2:52.32 265

10.  JANUSZEWSKI Kamil 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1024 3
50 Dow 29.75 347 50 Mot 31.78 344 200 Zm 2:44.35 333 100 Mot 1:13.23 308

11.  PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1019 3
1500 Dow20:14.61 368 400 Dow 5:11.36 353 200 Grzb 2:47.53 298 50 Grzb 37.90 253

12.  MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 1016 3
100 Dow 1:06.18 356 200 Grzb 2:40.71 337 50 Dow 30.45 323 50 Mot 32.78 313
100 Mot 1:16.16 274 200 Mot 3:02.86 222

13.  CIBA Mateusz 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 994 3
200 Dow 2:23.85 356 100 Dow 1:07.69 332 50 Dow 31.02 306 100 Mot 1:17.09 264

14.  PIEŚLAK Adam 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 986 3
50 Grzb 34.44 338 200 Zm 2:45.59 326 200 Grzb 2:43.15 322 100 Grzb 1:16.67 309

15.  GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 979 3
400 Dow 5:16.08 337 100 Dow 1:08.01 328 200 Dow 2:30.06 314 50 Mot 34.61 266

16.  PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 959 3
400 Dow 4:52.27 426 100 Dow 1:10.02 270 50 Dow 32.60 263 100 Grzb 1:26.43 215

17.  KŁOSOWSKI Stanisław 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 952 3
200 Dow 2:25.34 345 50 Dow 30.01 338 50 Mot 34.49 269 50 Grzb 37.79 256

18.  PARYSIAK Alan 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 842 3
100 Dow 1:10.48 294 50 Dow 32.09 276 200 Dow 2:37.36 272 50 Grzb 40.79 203

19.  KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 822 3
50 Grzb 36.24 290 100 Grzb 1:20.45 267 200 Grzb 2:54.05 265 50 Dow 32.92 256

20.  HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 08 MKP Szczecin 808 3
400 Dow 5:26.81 275 100 Dow 1:12.75 268 200 Dow 2:38.68 265 100 Grzb 1:25.79 220

21.  IGIELSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 718 3
50 Dow 32.16 274 100 Dow 1:17.34 223 50 Grzb 39.67 221 50 Klas 52.08 123

22.  TOPORKIEWICZ Maksymilian 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 710 3
50 Klas 41.09 251 200 Dow 2:44.08 240 200 Klas 3:29.13 219 100 Klas 1:34.51 217
100 Dow 1:20.95 194 50 Mot 40.72 163

23.  PROKOPOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 UKP ,,Marlin'' 709 3
100 Dow 1:14.10 253 50 Dow 33.71 238 200 Klas 3:29.39 218 100 Klas 1:35.71 209

24.  SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 706 3
50 Dow 32.89 256 100 Dow 1:14.73 247 200 Dow 2:53.51 203 50 Grzb 41.81 189
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MAKAREWICZ Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 706 3
50 Dow 32.85 257 100 Dow 1:16.09 234 50 Grzb 40.05 215 50 Klas 44.97 192

26.  KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 693 3
50 Dow 31.68 287 50 Klas 43.93 206 50 Grzb 40.99 200 50 Mot 38.27 197

27.  WŁODYKA Tymon 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 654 3
50 Grzb 38.26 246 50 Mot 35.89 238 50 Klas 46.81 170

28.  SKORUPA Stanisław 08 MKP Szczecin 640 3
100 Dow 1:14.14 253 50 Dow 33.89 234 50 Mot 41.56 153 50 Klas 50.20 138

29.  WOLIŃSKI Hubert 08 MKP Szczecin 451 3
50 Dow 37.55 172 100 Dow 1:28.39 149 50 Grzb 47.31 130 50 Klas 54.84 105


